(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

FINOLEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Name of the Company : Finolex Industries Limited
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : FINPIPE

As on Date : 31-Dec-2014

Partly paid-up shares

No. of partly paid- |As a % of total no.

As a % of total no. of shares of the

Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full
conversion of warrants and convertible securities

up shares of partly paid-up Shares company
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
o
] No. of outstanding A8 o of total no,of J:Efeac::nopf;g;alaggﬁ?jiizaz; o
Outstanding convertible securities i outstanding convertible ; ;
securities s conversion of the
securities 3 g
convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
o,
. As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the
Warrants No. of warrants company, assuming full conversion of
warrants
Warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
‘Total 0 0 0
0




FINOLEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Number of shares Total shareholding as a Shares Pledged or
Sr. Category of Number of Total held in percentage of total number .
no. shareholder shareholders| number of dematerialized of shares otherwise encnumbered
shares form As a As a Number As a
percentage of| percentage of percentage
M (1) (1) (V) (A+B) (a+B+c)  |°f shares| ;v \ym
(V) (VI) (VII) (VI ™ tv) * 100
(A) Promoter and Promoter
Group?
(1) |Indian
(a) [P?d“flduals/ Hindu Undivided 29| 1376249 1376249 1.11 1.11 0 0.00
amily
(b) -gentra.l Government/State 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0
overnment(s)
(c) |Bodies Corporate 4| 63737448 63737448 51.36 51.36 0 0.00
(d) [|Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0
(e) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0
Sub-Total (A)(1) 33| 65113697 65113697 52.47 52.47 0 0.00
(2) |Foreign
Individuals (Non-Resid
() {Egi:rnldﬁals /(Foreign Ingi;ciduals) y g 0 o0t 0:00 9 0.90
(b) |Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(c) |Institutions 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(d) |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0] 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
() |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0.00 0.0Q0—===~__ 0 0.00
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0.00 006]\"==2720l 0.00




FINOLEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Total Shareholding of

Promoter and Promoter Group 33 65113697 65113697 52.47 52.47 0.00
(A)= (A)(1)+HA)(2)
(B) |Public shareholding?®
(1) [Institutions
(a) |Mutual Funds/UTI 50 5662185 5651207 4.56 4.56| N.A. N.A.
(b) |Financial Institutions/Banks 22 25955 22204 0.02 0.02] N.A. N.A.
© (C}entral Goyernment|State 0 0 0 0.00 0.00| NA. N.A.
overnment(s)
{d) |Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0.00] N.A. N.A.
(e) |Insurance Companies 3 950 0 0.00 0.00] N.A. N.A.
H Foreign Institutional Investors 54 5901507 5900807 4.76 4.76| N.A. N.A.
) f°reign Viertulze (Cpital 0 0 0 0.00 0.00| NA. N.A.
Investors
(h) |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.00 0.00, N.A. N.A.
(i) Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 N.A. N.A.
Sub-Total (B)(1) 129 11590597 11574218 9.34 9.34| N.A. N.A.
(2) |Non-institutions
(@) [Bodies Corporate 775 6340598 6289404 5.11 5.11] N.A. N.A.
Individuals - i. Individual
Shareholders Holding Nominal
(b) Share Capital Up Tog>Rs. 1 126191 24480403 14873588 19.73 19.73| N.A. N.A.
Lakh.
Individuals - ii. Individual
Shareholders Holding Nominal
Share Capital In Exciss Of Rs. 124 14780456 14727966 11.91 11.91] N.A. N.A
1 Lakh
[c) |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.00 0.00| N.A.
{d) |Any Other (Total) 2818 1789630 1142753 1.44 1.44| N.A.
(d1) |Clearing Member 73 31099 31099 0.03 0.03] N.A.
(d2) |Corporate Body - Margin 2 55 55 0.00 0.00] N.A.
Account
(d3) |Corporate Body -CM/TM Client 63 53952 53952 0.04 0.04] N.A.




FINOLEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Beneficiary Account

Corporate Body -CM/TM Client

(d4) Marei 35 21511 21511 0.02 0.02| N.A. N.A.
argin Account
(ds) [mdividual CV/TM Slient 8 1508 1508 0.00 0.00] N.A. N.A.
eneficiary Account

(d6) [y ividual Margin Trading 1 100 100 0.00 0.00| N.A. N.A.
Account

(d7) [[pdividual Resident Negative 1159 545722 545722 0.44 0.44] NA. N.A.
Nomination

(d8) [Limited Liability Partnership 6 23600 23600 0.02 0.02| N.A. N.A.

(d9) [NRI/OCB 1464 635492 421215 0.51 0.51] N.A. N.A.

(d10)[Trustees 6 43991 43991 0.04 0.04| N.A. N.A.
Trustees-Finolex Industries

(d11)|Limited Employees Welfare 1 432600 0 0.35 0.35| N.A. N.A.
Trust
Sub-Total (B)(2) 129908 47391087 37033711 38.19 38.19] N.A. N.A.
Total Public Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)}+(B)(2) 130037 58981684 48607929 47.53 47.53| N.A. N.A.
TOTAL (A)+(B) 130070, 124095381 113721626 100.00 100.00 0.00
Shares held by Custodians and

(C) |against which Depository 0 0 0 N.A. 0.00| N.A. N.A.
Receipts have been issued

C1l |Promoter and Promoter Group 0 0 0 N.A. 0.00| N.A. N.A.

C2 |Public 0 0 0 N.A. 0 N.A. N.A.
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 130070, 124095381 113721626 N.A. 100.00 0.00

1For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A.

2For definitions of "Promoter" and "Promoter Group", refer to Clause 40A.

3For definitions of "Public Shareholding", refer to Clause 40A.
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FINOLEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(I){b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Total Shares

Shares pledged or

Details of warrants

Details of convertible

Total shares

held otherwise encumbered securities (including
asa % underlying
asa of Asa % shares
Sr.| Name of the | PAN of the % of grand total As a % total| assuming full
No. shareholder | Shareholder grand as a total | Number | number | Number of | number of |conversion of
Number | total [Number{percentage| (A) + of of convertible | convertible | warrants and
(1) (1) (III) (A) + (B) + |warrants| warrants | securities |securities of] convertible
(Iv) (B)+ | (VI) |(VII)=(VI)| (C)of| held of the held the same |securities) as
(C) / (IV)*100 | sub- (XI1) same (X1) class a % of diluted
clause class (XI1) share capital
V) (I)(a) (X)
(VIII) (X1II)
AMIT M
1 KATARA AMCPKS966B| 18782 | 0.02 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
: AMIT M
2 KATARA AMCPK5966B 950 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
AMRITA
3 MUKESH |AOWPK3804Q| 22125 | 0.02 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
KATARA
AMRITA
4 MUKESH [AOWPK3804Q 950 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
KATARA
AMIT M
153 KATARA AMCPKS966B| 5400 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
AMRITA
6 MUKESH [AOWPK3804Q| 3500 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
KATARA
KATARA
7 ARUNA AABPK8754G| 146720 | 0.12 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
MUKESH
ARUNA
3 MUKESH AABPK8754G| 111000 | 0.09 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
KATARA




FINOLEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED

KATARA
MUKESH
DOLUMAL

AABPK8753B

23030

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10

KATARA
MUKESH
DOLUMAL

AABPK8753B

3500

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11

AMIT M
KATARA

AMCPKS5966B

15500

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12

AMRITA
MUKESH
KATARA

AOWPK3804Q

15500

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13

DEEPAK
KISHAN
CHHABRIA

AAMPC9923E

80921

0.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

14

KAVITA
SANJAY
RAHEJA

AARPR3802J

37002

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15

KAVITA
SANJAY
RAHEJA

AARPR3802J

55877

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

16

KISHAN
PARSRAM
CHHABRIA

AAMPC9921G

170342

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17

KISHAN
PARSRAM
CHHABRIA

AAMPC9921G

200

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18

PRIYA VIJAY
CHHABRIA

AAMPCO777G

60200

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19

RISHI VIJAY
CHHABRIA

AJCPC6375K

1350

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

20

SUNITA
KISHAN
CHHABRIA

AAKPC1759J

153592

0.12

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

21

VIJAY KISHAN
CHHABRIA

AAMPC9925C

200

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




FINOLEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED

22

VIJAY KISHAN
CHHABRIA

AAMPC9925C

106150

0.09

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

23

VINI DEEPAK
CHHABRIA

AAMPC9778K

26400

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

24

GAYATRI
PRAKASH
CHHABRIA

AJCPC9413A

74825

0.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

25

HANSIKA HIYA
PRAKASH
CHHABRIA

AJCPC9436B

66975

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

26

PRAKASH P
CHHABRIA

AALPC5166E

170549

0.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

27

PRAKASH P
CHHABRIA

AALPCS5166E

200

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

28

PRALHAD
PARSRAM
CHHABRIA

AAMPC9924D

59

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

29

RITU
PRAKASH
CHHABRIA

ACNPC2292H

4450

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

30

ORBIT
ELECTRICALS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAACF2636C

23330901

18.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

31

KATARA
DENTAL
PVT.LTD.

AAACK7513K

213950

0.17

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

32

FINOLEX
CABLES
LIMITED

AAACF2637D

39432597

31.78

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

33

FINOLEX
CABLES
LIMITED

AAACF2637D

760000

0.61

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

TOTAL

65113697




I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of

FINOLEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED

shares
Shares as a . Details of convertible
i Details of warrants s
percentage of securities Total shares
total number (including
of shares {i.e., As a % underlyiz-xg shares
Sr. |Name of the PAN of the Number of :g;::ld Number total Number of % w.ri:: tOt:‘l :‘::;’:?:ii:uﬂ.
No.shareholder Shareholder shares (A)+(B)+(C) of number of | convertible cn:;?e;l;;)le warrants and
lindicated in warrants |warrants of| securities securities of convertible
Statement at held th:l::;ne heild the same class |[securities) as a % of]
para (I)(a) diluted
above}
1| ANUJ A AAEHAO707L | 4681002 | 3.77 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
SHETH
2| WARBURG AAAAWO884H | 1282996 1.03 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
VALUE FUND
3| HITEN AADPSS5808H 1500000 | 1.21 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
ANANTRAI
SHETH
4| GAGANDEEP AAACOOS19R | 1389500 1.12 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
CREDIT
CAPITAL PVT
LTD
TOTAL 8853498 | 7.13 0 0.00 0 0.00 0




FINOLEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED

I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of

shares
Shares as a . Details of convertible
I Details of warrants iis
percentage of securities Total shares
ttotal number (including
of shares {i.e., underlying shares
Sr. Name of the |PAN of the =l :Grand Number As a % total Number of % w.r.t total assuming full
No. shareholder [Shareholder o Total of number of convertible number of conversion of
shares |(A)+(B)+(C) R warrants of P convertible warrants and
lindicated in held the same : 1d securities of convertible
Statement at € class € the same class| securities) as a %
para (I)(a) of diluted
above}
1 0.0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr.
No.

Name of the
shareholder

PAN of the
Shareholder

Number
shares

of locked-in shares

para
(I)(a) above}

Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of

{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at

TOTAL

0.00

(I1)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr.
No

'Type of outstanding
DR (ADRs, GDRs,

" ISDRs, etc.)

Number of
outstanding DRs

Number of
shares underlying
outstanding DRs

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para
(I)(a) above}




FINOLEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED

TOTAL | o |

0.00

(II)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in

excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr.

Type of

Name of the DR Holder outstanding DR

Number of shares
‘underlying

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total
number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in

No. (ADRs, GDRs, .
SDRs, etc.) outstanding DRs [Statement at para (I)(a) above}
TOTAL 0 0.00

(ITI) {a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders. if more than one class of shares/securities is issued by the issuer.

Sr. Number of Voting Rights held | Total Votin . . .
no. ::::fzzlyd:: in each class o§ sefurities Rjg;:: (II?:NEV) Total Voting Rights i.e. (V1)
Class X | Class Y | Class Z As a percentage| As a percentage
of (A+B) of (A+B+C)
(I) (II) () (1) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII)
(A) |[Promoter and Promoter Group?
(1) |Indian
[a) [Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(b) [Central Government/State Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
[c) |[Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) [Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
[e) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (A)(1) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(2) |Foreign
(a) Ind@v%dua_ls (Non-Resident Individuals/Foreign 0 0 0 0.00
Individuals)
(b) |Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0.00
(c) |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0.00




FINOLEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(d) |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(e) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
'Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter
Group (A1 (A 1)+AN2) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(B) [Public shareholding
(1) [Institutions
(a) |Mutual Funds/UTI 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(b) |Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(c) |Central Government/State Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) [Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(e) |Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(f) |Foreign Institutional Investors 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(g) |Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(h) |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(h) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(1) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(2) |Non-institutions
(a) |Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Individuals - i. Individual
(b) |Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Up 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
To >Rs. 1 Lakh.
Individuals - ii. Individual Shareholders Holdin,
Nominal Share Capital In Bxcess Of Rs. 1 Lakh 0 0 0 0 ki 200
(c) [|Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0.00 D00
TOTAL (A)+(B) 0 0 0 0 0.00 /5088
Shares held by Custodians and against which =2/
(©) Depository ReZeipts have been issgued 0 0 9 0 090 = |
Cl |Promoter and Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0




FINOLEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED

C2 [Public

o

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

0.00

For Finolex Industries Limited

Sl
Umesh Gosavi
G.M.(Legal) & Company Secretary
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